2017-18 Corsica-Stickney Approved School Calendar(2-13-17)
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August 11
September 19
First/Last Day October 22
Vacation D November 19
P/T Confere December 15
In-Service January 20
9-Weeks Pe February 20
Graduation March 19
April 20
May 12

Total 177




Listed are the 2017-18 Calendar Dates:

August 7FB
17
22
18
September 4
October 3
10
17
27-28
31
November 5
8
11
9,10,11
17
27
23
27
December 1,2
8
8
21
22
25
January 1
2
15
29
February 1,2,3
14
19
22
23-24
26
March 7
8
9
10
11
15
16
30
April 2
6
May 12
13
16
16
25-26
28
June 45

10VB Volleyball/Football Begins

First Day of School

First Volleyball Match 20
First Football Game
Labor Day

Parent/Teacher Conferences

Native American Day/Columbus Day
End of 1st 9-Weeks

All-State Chorus(Sioux Falls)
Halloween

Daylight Savings Time Ends

Election Day

Veteran's Day

Football Championships

Girls State Volleyball(Rapid City)

Girls Basketball Begins

Thanksgiving Day

Boys Basketball Begins

State Oral Interp(Aberdeen)

First Girls Basketball Game

First Boys Basketball Game

End of 1st Semester/2nd 9-Weeks
Begin Christmas Break

Christmas Day

New Year's Day

School Resumes

Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Pole Vault Begins

State One-Act Plays(Brandon Valley or SF OGorman)
Valentine's Day

President's Day

Parent/Teacher Conferences

State Wrestling(Sioux Falls)

Track Begins

End of 3rd 9-weeks

State Girls BB Tounament Begins(Brookings)
Spring Break

First Track Meet

Daylight Savings Time Begins

State Boys BB Tournament Begins(Aberdeen)
Spring Break

Good Friday

Easter Monday

In-Service

Senior Baccalaureate/Commencement
Mother's Day

End of 2nd Semester/4th 9-Weeks
Last Day of School

State Track Meet(Rapid City)
Memorial Day

State Golf(Watertown)






