## 2017-18 Corsica-Stickney Approved School Calendar(2-13-17)

AUGUST							
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S	
1 2				3	4	5	
6	7	8	9	10	11	12	
13	14	15	16	1 <i>7</i>	18	19	
20	21	22	23	24	25	26	
27	28	29	30	31			

SEPTEMBER							
S	М	Т	F	S			
					1	2	
3	4	5	6	7	8	9	
10	11	12	13	14	15	16	
1 <i>7</i>	18	19	20	21	22	23	
24	25	26	27	28	29	30	

OCTOBER							
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
8	9	10	11	12	13	14	
15	16	1 <i>7</i>	18	19	20	21	
22	23	24	25	26	27	28	
29	30	31					

NOVEMBER						
S	Μ	T	W	Т	F	S
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	1 <i>7</i>	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30		

DECEMBER						
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
1 <i>7</i>	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						
		FE	BRUAR	Y.		
S	М	T	W	Т	F	S
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	1 <i>7</i>

JANUARY							
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S	
	1	2	3	4	5	6	
7	8	9	10	11	12	13	
14	15	16	1 <i>7</i>	18	19	20	
21	22	23	24	25	26	27	
28	29	30	31				

	APRIL							
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
8	9	10	11	12	13	14		
15	16	1 <i>7</i>	18	19	20	21		
22	23	24	25	26	27	28		
29	30					,		
30								

28

MARCH								
S	М	Т	<b>×</b>	T	F	S		
			1	2	3			
4	5	6	7	8	9	10		
11	12	13	14	15	16	1 <i>7</i>		
18	19	20	21	22	23	24		
25	26	27	28	29	30	31		

APRIL							
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
8	9	10	11	12	13	14	
15	16	1 <i>7</i>	18	19	20	21	
22	23	24	25	26	27	28	
29	30						
30							

			MAY			
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	1 <i>7</i>	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31		

First/Last Day Vacation Days P/T Conference In-Service 9-Weeks Periods Graduation

26

27

August 11 September 19 22 October November 19 December 15 20 January February 20 March 19 April 20 May 12 Total 177



## Listed are the 2017-18 Calendar Dates:

August	7FB 17	10VB	Volleyball/Football Begins First Day of School
	22		First Volleyball Match 20
	18		First Football Game
September	4		Labor Day
October	3		Parent/Teacher Conferences
	10		Native American Day/Columbus Day
	17		End of 1st 9-Weeks
	27-28		All-State Chorus(Sioux Falls)
	31		Halloween
November	5		Daylight Savings Time Ends
	8		Election Day
	11		Veteran's Day
	9,10,11		Football Championships
	17		Girls State Volleyball(Rapid City)
	27		Girls Basketball Begins
	23		Thanksgiving Day
	27		Boys Basketball Begins
December	1,2		State Oral Interp(Aberdeen)
	8		First Girls Basketball Game
	8		First Boys Basketball Game
	21		End of 1st Semester/2nd 9-Weeks
	22		Begin Christmas Break
	25		Christmas Day
January	1		New Year's Day
	2		School Resumes
	15		Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Echruary	29		Pole Vault Begins State One Act Blave (Brandon Valley or SE OCormon)
February	1,2,3 14		State One-Act Plays(Brandon Valley or SF OGorman) Valentine's Day
	19		President's Day
	22		Parent/Teacher Conferences
	23-24		State Wrestling(Sioux Falls)
	26		Track Begins
March	7		End of 3rd 9-weeks
Maron	8		State Girls BB Tounament Begins(Brookings)
	9		Spring Break
	10		First Track Meet
	11		Daylight Savings Time Begins
	15		State Boys BB Tournament Begins(Aberdeen)
	16		Spring Break
	30		Good Friday
April	2		Easter Monday
	6		In-Service
May	12		Senior Baccalaureate/Commencement
	13		Mother's Day
	16		End of 2nd Semester/4th 9-Weeks
	16		Last Day of School
	25-26		State Track Meet(Rapid City)
	28		Memorial Day
June	4,5		State Golf(Watertown)